RENNEN 1
‘ HOCKENHEIMRING 24.-2510.2025

439
521
508
544
497
463
524
409
426

© 00N GAR WN -

= A A
N = O

496
585
520

= A A A
o g bW

458
509
405
514
471
427
526
494
429
428
476

NNDNNMNDNDNMNDNMNDNDMNNDNDN=2 2
0O NG A WN=2 0 © 0N

482
481
477
455
446
408
456

W W WWwWwwWwwN
O s WN =20 ©

523
483
451
452
431
442
478
495
498
532

A B DA DB DDA WW®
A b WON =20 © 0N

Pitstop Penalty Car # 426, # 513, 10 sec , Car # 429 5 sec, Car # 482 15 sec

Tatu Siipola

Mika Kénig

Henrik Seibel

Eric Tobler

Marius Schmid

Paul Pensler

Farin Megger

Niklas Schmid
Carlos Fahrbach
Martin Rathel

Luca Wieninger
Niklas Hirsch

Jan Noller

Martin Heidrich
Nayef Saab Abu Tayeh
Pol Leytem

Davin Singer
Maximilian Kochendorfer
Lutz Obermann
Philipp Ronforth
Maximilian Adolff
Niklas Muhlenbruch
Lion Fellner-Feldegg
Bernd Jamin

Tobias Marggraf
Maximilian Stadler
Felipe Fernandez Laser
Markus Hassa
Moritz Butzbach
Heiko Sandherr
Christian Schick
Dirk Volmer

Moritz Terhar

Marco Grimm
Stefan Hahne

Corin Hermann
Luca Zeller

Andreas MuR
Jurgen Grimm

Frank Kompe

Leon Schippert
Michael Weingartner
Tobias Frunz

Lukas Schacher
Oliver Abramowicz
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Hendrik Schnurbusch

Franco Fahrbach

Oliver Abels

André Mihlenbruch

Joey Hanssen
Fynn Aust
Felix Hassa

Emil Butzbach

Florian Neukam

Florian Sternkopf
Tanita Hermann

Martin Garbrecht

Kay Waschack

O |MORTS Racing Team

MK Motorsport

MDM Racing

Hampl Motors Rennsport
KTW4Racing

MORTS Racing Team
Cerny Motorsport
KTW4Racing

MDM Racing

Rathel Motorsport
Cerny Motorsport
MORTS Racing Team
Noller Racing

Panther Motorsport
Rosam Motorsport
Cuntz Motorsport
Hampl Motors Rennsport
MDM Racing

Rosam Motorsport
Roénforth Racing

RTM Racing-Team Marggraf
asbest Racing
Mierschke Motorsport
Jamin Motorsport

RTM Racing-Team Marggraf
Bux Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport

Malix Motorsport

Road Runner

Bux Motorsport

Cuntz Motorsport
Panther Motorsport
MDM Racing

Cuntz Motorsport
Cerny Motorsport
KTW4Racing

Zeller Motorsport

Cuntz Motorsport

Cuntz Motorsport
Kompetenz Racing
Dynotech

Bux Motorsport
Mierschke Motorsport
MORTS Racing Team
Abramowicz Motorsport

Schnellste Runde: 2:09.714 in Runde 24 durch StNr. 439 : Mika Koénig(Mika Konig) (318ti Cup)
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-- 26 laps --
0.419
17.910
30.193
30.443
31.873
44.355
49.985
1:01.218
1:02.379
1:05.298
1:06.505
1:13.090
1:27.279
1:28.731
1:30.539
1:44.060
1:50.418
1:50.780
2:04.752
2:05.739
2:06.030
2:11.612

-- 25 laps --
24.740
45.931
52.583
1:09.852
1:11.324
1:13.113
1:39.655
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E2 BMW 318ti Cup~”
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